
Dato 1 2 Res 
07.05.2024 Anne Britt Aas   Arne Lundenes 58,76 
28.05.2024  Arne Lundenes Tor Gunnar Hagbø  64,67 
07.05.2024  Arne Lundenes Anne Britt Aas  58,76 
21.05.2024  Arne Lundenes Inge Dyrkorn  51,45 

02.07.2024 Arne Lundenes   Tor Arne Johnsen 48,67 
04.06.2024  Arnt Blix Vaagsæter Arnt Rune Rausand  51,94 
28.05.2024  Arnt Blix Vaagsæter Bjørn Ivar Lange  53,05 
21.05.2024  Arnt Blix Vaagsæter Bjørnar Pedersen  45,54 

14.05.2024  Arnt Blix Vaagsæter Jan Kåre Tangen  55,79 
25.06.2024  Arnt Rune Rausand Ingeborg Grimsmo  50,76 

02.07.2024  Asbjørn Kindsbekken Bjørn Ivar Lange  56,26 
28.05.2024  Asbjørn Kindsbekken Marvin Rausandhaug  55,11 
14.05.2024  Bjørn Ivar Lange Ingeborg Grimsmo  38,35 
07.05.2024  Bjørn Ivar Lange Jan Kåre Tangen  56,31 
18.06.2024 Bjørnar Pedersen   Rune Heggdal 59,93 

11.06.2024 Bjørnar Pedersen   Olav Tjelle 55,70 
02.07.2024  Bjørnar Pedersen Arnt Rune Rausand  53,38 
11.06.2024  Christine Colban Anne Britt Aas  53,08 
07.05.2024  Christine Colban Eva Godejord  41,13 
28.05.2024  Elbjørg Halvorsen Anne Britt Aas  42,68 
11.06.2024  Elbjørg Halvorsen Eva Godejord  50,78 
21.05.2024  Elbjørg Halvorsen Eva Godejord  51,45 

07.05.2024  Eldbjørg Heimen Stenseth Ingeborg Grimsmo  54,15 
14.05.2024  Erna Einara Nerbø Rita Eikebø  49,17 
04.06.2024  Frode Kvalheim Bjørnar Pedersen  47,40 
07.05.2024  Frode Kvalheim Kjell Øye  49,33 
02.07.2024  Frode Kvalheim Tor Gunnar Hagbø  44,77 
11.06.2024 Gunnar Ytterstad   Rune Heggdal 61,26 
07.05.2024  Gunnar Ytterstad Tor Arne Johnsen  60,17 
21.05.2024  Gunnar Ytterstad Unni Elvsaas Rausand  58,16 
25.06.2024 Gunnar Ytterstad   Svein Fagerholt 54,37 
04.06.2024  Gunnar Ytterstad Tor Arne Johnsen  52,54 
18.06.2024  Gunnar Ytterstad Knut Berge  47,49 

11.06.2024 Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland   Tor Arne Johnsen 49,69 
11.06.2024  Helge Talstad Koppang Bjørn Ivar Lange  42,03 
04.06.2024  Helge Talstad Koppang Christine Colban  52,66 
14.05.2024  Helge Talstad Koppang Inge Dyrkorn  58,54 
28.05.2024  Helge Talstad Koppang Jan Kåre Tangen  38,01 
02.07.2024  Inge Dyrkorn Ingeborg Grimsmo  65,70 
07.05.2024 Inge Dyrkorn   Marvin Rausandhaug 59,34 
14.05.2024 Inge Dyrkorn   Helge Talstad Koppang 58,54 
04.06.2024 Jan Kåre Tangen   Tore Jarl Olsen 59,47 
18.06.2024  Jan Kåre Tangen Ingeborg Grimsmo  56,97 



02.07.2024  Jon Terje Storsten Gunnar Ødegård  55,59 
14.05.2024  Kjell Øye Bjørnar Pedersen  48,00 
14.05.2024 Knut Berge   Tor Gunnar Hagbø 55,51 
11.06.2024  Knut Berge Marvin Rausandhaug  49,75 
04.06.2024  Kristen Heggem Ole Jonny Tangen  45,93 
07.05.2024  Kristen Heggem Ole Jonny Tangen  32,09 
28.05.2024  Lars Langset Kjell Øye  49,55 
14.05.2024  Lars Langset Marvin Rausandhaug  53,97 
07.05.2024  Marvin Rausandhaug Inge Dyrkorn  59,34 
28.05.2024 Marvin Rausandhaug   Asbjørn Kindsbekken 55,11 
11.06.2024  Olav Tjelle Bjørnar Pedersen  55,70 
14.05.2024  Ole Jonny Tangen Gunnar Ytterstad  35,38 
25.06.2024  Ole Jonny Tangen Jan Kåre Tangen  56,89 

02.07.2024  Ole Jonny Tangen Tore Jarl Olsen  49,74 
21.05.2024  Reidar Haukås Anne Britt Aas  52,79 

14.05.2024  Reidar Haukås Eva Godejord  59,83 
18.06.2024  Reidar Haukås Eva Godejord  51,81 

02.07.2024  Reidar Haukås Kathrine Nesje Rausandhaug  46,89 
25.06.2024  Reidar Haukås Stef Meihuizen  40,53 

11.06.2024  Ronny Røsberg Tor Gunnar Hagbø  47,39 
25.06.2024  Ronny Røsberg Tor Gunnar Hagbø  45,68 

18.06.2024  Rune Heggdal Bjørnar Pedersen  59,93 

11.06.2024  Rune Heggdal Gunnar Ytterstad  61,26 
11.06.2024  Sigmund Bakkemyr Erna Einara Nerbø  47,44 
28.05.2024  Sigmund Bakkemyr Erna Einara Nerbø  57,38 
21.05.2024 Stef Meihuizen   Tor Arne Johnsen 57,36 
04.06.2024  Stef Meihuizen Elbjørg Halvorsen  55,28 
18.06.2024  Stef Meihuizen Helge Talstad Koppang  53,86 

28.05.2024  Stef Meihuizen Bjørnar Pedersen  51,21 
25.06.2024  Svein Fagerholt Gunnar Ytterstad  54,37 

11.06.2024  Svein Fagerholt Stef Meihuizen  50,18 
02.07.2024  Svein Fagerholt Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland  47,14 
04.06.2024  Svein Fagerholt Tor Gunnar Hagbø  46,92 
28.05.2024  Svein Fagerholt Eva Godejord  46,87 
14.05.2024  Svein Fagerholt Arne Lundenes  46,62 
21.05.2024  Svein Fagerholt Knut Berge  45,16 

07.05.2024  Svein Fagerholt Tor Gunnar Hagbø  41,36 
18.06.2024  Svein Fagerholt Tor Gunnar Hagbø  35,73 

07.05.2024 Tor Arne Johnsen   Gunnar Ytterstad 60,17 
25.06.2024  Tor Arne Johnsen Anne Britt Aas  57,91 

21.05.2024  Tor Arne Johnsen Stef Meihuizen  57,36 
04.06.2024 Tor Arne Johnsen   Gunnar Ytterstad 52,54 
18.06.2024  Tor Arne Johnsen Marvin Rausandhaug  50,90 



11.06.2024  Tor Arne Johnsen Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland  49,69 
14.05.2024  Tor Arne Johnsen Elbjørg Halvorsen  49,50 
28.05.2024 Tor Gunnar Hagbø   Arne Lundenes 64,67 
04.06.2024  Tore Jarl Olsen Jan Kåre Tangen  59,47 
02.07.2024  Unni Elvsaas Rausand Anne Britt Aas  47,93 
25.06.2024 Anne Britt Aas   Tor Arne Johnsen 57,91 

11.06.2024 Anne Britt Aas   Christine Colban 53,08 
21.05.2024 Anne Britt Aas   Reidar Haukås 52,79 

14.05.2024  Anne Britt Aas Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland  49,34 
02.07.2024 Anne Britt Aas   Unni Elvsaas Rausand 47,93 
04.06.2024 Anne Britt Aas   Knut Berge 43,57 
28.05.2024 Anne Britt Aas   Elbjørg Halvorsen 42,68 
14.05.2024 Arne Lundenes   Svein Fagerholt 46,62 
18.06.2024 Arne Lundenes   Frode Kvalheim 45,56 

25.06.2024 Arne Lundenes Marvin Rausandhaug  44,99 
04.06.2024  Arne Lundenes Inge Dyrkorn  44,28 
11.06.2024 Arnt Blix Vaagsæter   Inge Dyrkorn 39,74 
18.06.2024 Arnt Rune Rausand Bjørn Ivar Lange  54,28 
04.06.2024 Arnt Rune Rausand   Arnt Blix Vaagsæter 51,94 
02.07.2024 Arnt Rune Rausand   Bjørnar Pedersen 53,38 
11.06.2024 Arnt Rune Rausand   Jan Kåre Tangen 52,96 
28.05.2024 Bjørn Ivar Lange   Arnt Blix Vaagsæter 53,05 
18.06.2024 Bjørn Ivar Lange   Arnt Rune Rausand 54,28 

02.07.2024 Bjørn Ivar Lange   Asbjørn Kindsbekken 56,26 
11.06.2024 Bjørn Ivar Lange   Helge Talstad Koppang 42,03 
28.05.2024 Bjørnar Pedersen   Stef Meihuizen 51,21 
07.05.2024  Bjørnar Pedersen Lars Langset  49,33 
25.06.2024  Bjørnar Pedersen Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland  48,86 

14.05.2024 Bjørnar Pedersen   Kjell Øye 48,00 
04.06.2024 Bjørnar Pedersen   Frode Kvalheim 47,40 
21.05.2024 Bjørnar Pedersen   Arnt Blix Vaagsæter 45,54 
04.06.2024 Christine Colban   Helge Talstad Koppang 52,66 
04.06.2024 Elbjørg Halvorsen   Stef Meihuizen 55,28 
14.05.2024 Elbjørg Halvorsen   Tor Arne Johnsen 49,50 
02.07.2024 Eldbjørg Heimen Stenseth   Gunnar Ytterstad 44,69 
11.06.2024 Erna Einara Nerbø   Sigmund Bakkemyr 47,44 
28.05.2024 Erna Einara Nerbø   Sigmund Bakkemyr 57,38 
07.05.2024 Eva Godejord   Christine Colban 41,13 
11.06.2024 Eva Godejord   Elbjørg Halvorsen 50,78 
21.05.2024 Eva Godejord   Elbjørg Halvorsen 51,45 

14.05.2024 Eva Godejord   Reidar Haukås 59,83 
18.06.2024 Eva Godejord   Reidar Haukås 51,81 

28.05.2024 Eva Godejord   Svein Fagerholt 46,87 
18.06.2024 Frode Kvalheim Arne Lundenes  45,56 



02.07.2024  Gunnar Ytterstad Eldbjørg Heimen Stenseth  44,69 
28.05.2024  Gunnar Ytterstad Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland  42,92 
14.05.2024 Gunnar Ytterstad   Ole Jonny Tangen 35,38 
02.07.2024 Gunnar Ødegård   Jon Terje Storsten 55,59 
14.05.2024 Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland   Anne Britt Aas 49,34 
25.06.2024 Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland   Bjørnar Pedersen 48,86 

07.05.2024  Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland Unni Elvsaas Rausand  48,53 
02.07.2024 Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland   Svein Fagerholt 47,14 
18.06.2024 Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland   Inge Dyrkorn 43,45 

28.05.2024 Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland   Gunnar Ytterstad 42,92 
18.06.2024 Helge Talstad Koppang   Stef Meihuizen 53,86 

21.05.2024 Inge Dyrkorn   Arne Lundenes 51,45 
04.06.2024 Inge Dyrkorn   Arne Lundenes 44,28 
18.06.2024  Inge Dyrkorn Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland  43,45 

11.06.2024  Inge Dyrkorn Arnt Blix Vaagsæter  39,74 
25.06.2024 Ingeborg Grimsmo   Arnt Rune Rausand 50,76 

14.05.2024 Ingeborg Grimsmo   Bjørn Ivar Lange 38,35 
07.05.2024 Ingeborg Grimsmo   Eldbjørg Heimen Stenseth 54,15 
02.07.2024 Ingeborg Grimsmo   Inge Dyrkorn 65,70 
18.06.2024 Ingeborg Grimsmo   Jan Kåre Tangen 56,97 

25.06.2024 Jan Kåre Tangen   Ole Jonny Tangen 56,89 

07.05.2024 Jan Kåre Tangen   Bjørn Ivar Lange 56,31 
14.05.2024 Jan Kåre Tangen   Arnt Blix Vaagsæter 55,79 
11.06.2024  Jan Kåre Tangen Arnt Rune Rausand  52,96 
21.05.2024 Jan Kåre Tangen   Marvin Rausandhaug 38,09 

28.05.2024 Jan Kåre Tangen   Helge Talstad Koppang 38,01 
02.07.2024 Kathrine Nesje Rausandhaug   Reidar Haukås 46,89 
07.05.2024 Kjell Øye   Frode Kvalheim 49,33 
28.05.2024 Kjell Øye   Lars Langset 49,55 
28.05.2024 Knut Berge   Tor Arne Johnsen 48,54 
18.06.2024 Knut Berge   Gunnar Ytterstad 47,49 

21.05.2024 Knut Berge   Svein Fagerholt 45,16 
04.06.2024  Knut Berge Anne Britt Aas  43,57 
07.05.2024 Lars Langset   Bjørnar Pedersen 49,33 
14.05.2024 Marvin Rausandhaug   Lars Langset 53,97 
18.06.2024 Marvin Rausandhaug   Tor Arne Johnsen 50,90 

11.06.2024 Marvin Rausandhaug   Knut Berge 49,75 
25.06.2024 Marvin Rausandhaug   Arne Lundenes 44,99 

02.07.2024 Marvin Rausandhaug   Stef Meihuizen 39,24 
21.05.2024  Marvin Rausandhaug Jan Kåre Tangen  38,09 
04.06.2024 Ole Jonny Tangen   Kristen Heggem 45,93 
07.05.2024 Ole Jonny Tangen   Kristen Heggem 32,09 
14.05.2024 Rita Eikebø   Erna Einara Nerbø 49,17 



11.06.2024 Stef Meihuizen   Svein Fagerholt 50,18 
25.06.2024 Stef Meihuizen   Reidar Haukås 40,53 

02.07.2024  Stef Meihuizen Marvin Rausandhaug  39,24 
02.07.2024  Tor Arne Johnsen Arne Lundenes  48,67 
28.05.2024  Tor Arne Johnsen Knut Berge  48,54 
14.05.2024  Tor Gunnar Hagbø Knut Berge  55,51 
11.06.2024 Tor Gunnar Hagbø   Ronny Røsberg 47,39 
04.06.2024 Tor Gunnar Hagbø   Svein Fagerholt 46,92 
25.06.2024 Tor Gunnar Hagbø   Ronny Røsberg 45,68 

02.07.2024 Tor Gunnar Hagbø   Frode Kvalheim 44,77 
07.05.2024 Tor Gunnar Hagbø   Svein Fagerholt 41,36 
18.06.2024 Tor Gunnar Hagbø   Svein Fagerholt 35,73 

02.07.2024 Tore Jarl Olsen   Ole Jonny Tangen 49,74 
21.05.2024 Unni Elvsaas Rausand   Gunnar Ytterstad 58,16 
07.05.2024 Unni Elvsaas Rausand   Hanne Katrine Dalseng Øverland 48,53 

 


